Buses operate Monday through Friday except for specific Holidays listed on our website.

Southbound Winston Greyline Commuter
Connects to Roseburg Orangeline, Redline, Greenline and South County
Runs 5:45 AM to 6:10 PM

Washington & Rose 5:45 AM 8:09 AM| 11:43 AM 2:30 PM| 5:10PM}] 5:53 PM
Sunrise Enterprises 8:15 AM| 11:51 AM 2:38 PM] 5:18 PM] 6:00 PM
Carnes @ Del Mar - Griff's 8:20 AM| 11:55 AM 2:43 PM| 5:23PM] 6:03 PM
Abby's 6:05 AM 8:35 AM| 12:05PM 3:00 PM] 5:30 PM] 6:10 PM

Northbound Winston Greyline Commuter
Connects to Roseburg Orangeline, Redline, Greenline and South County
Runs 6:05 AM to 6:34 PM

Abby's 6:05 AM| 8:36 AM] 12:05PM 3:00 PM| 5:30PM| 6:10 PM
River Bend Park 6:08 AM 8:38 AM| 12:08 PM 3:03PM| 5:33PM| 6:13PM
Kelly's Corner Chevron 6:17 AM| 8:47 AM] 12:15PM 3:09 PM| 5:40PM| 6:20 PM
Carnes Rd at Del Mar 6:18 AM 8:48 AM| 12:16 PM 3:11 PM| 5:41PM| 6:21PM
Sunrise Enterprises 6:21 AM 8:51 AM| 12:19 PM 3:15PM| 5:45PM] 6:24 PM
Greyhound Bus Station 6:29 AM 8:58 AM| 12:26 PM 3:23 PM| 5:52PM| 6:32PM
Washington & Rose 6:34 AM| 9:00 AM| 12:30 PM 3:25 PM| 5:55PM| 6:34 PM

FARES: Regular One Way $2 (Correct change only. Drivers do not carry change.)
Reduced Fare $1 - Seniors, People with a disability, Medicare Card Holders, Veterans, Children 6-1¢

Passes and ticket books may be purchased from any driver or at our office
610 SE Rose Street, Roseburg, OR 97470

PASSES:
Day Pass $5
12 Ticket Book $20
egular Calendar Month Pass $50
Senior/Disabled/Veterans $25 (Over 60 or Proof of Disability)
Student Pass $20 (1st Grade through High School)
UCC Pass S50 (Must show valid UCC ID with Pass. Valid entire Term. Must be purchased at UCC)

Ci;\ Children UNDER 6 ride free.

All buses are wheelchair accessible. (ﬁ) ‘_i

For your convenience all buses are equipped with bike racks.

or Park & Ride, Flag Stop information or assistance planning your trip please contact our office at 541-440-650(



